
VIRGINIA SWIMMING
HEAD COACH ROSTER

First Name Last Name Club Member Email Member Phone
Amy Cory 757 coachamy@757swim.com 18087770408
Jeremy Edwards ACAC coachjeremy97@gmail.com 18045929351
Bob Tyrrell BANKS obxswimclub.1@gmail.com 19193486146
Patrick Kibler BASS pdk8d@virginia.edu 14349601114
JJ Bean BHSC coachjjbean@gmail.com 14348822003
Conor Hassard CA-Y conor.hassard@yahoo.com 12157135382
Steven Mills CCA smills@ccamarlins.com 14349220014
Jack Bierie CGBD coachjackb@cgbdswim.org 17578166688
Bridget Burkot DC bburkot23@gmail.com 18048735864
Art Anthony ECAT coachart.ecat@gmail.com 17574502152
KJ Bentley ESY bentleyfam@gmail.com 17577099351
Kameron Kitts FCFY kkitts@franklincountyymca.org 15407618348
Jon Larson FUAC LarsonJ@fuma.org 18144046688
Morgan Richter GATR morgan.lee.richter@gmail.com 18176489027
Amanda Weishaar HAVA amanda.weishaar@hargrave.edu 17853173607
Joe Stephens HNVR joe@hanoveraquatics.com 15409933317
Scott Baldwin HOKI edbaldwi@vt.edu 15409982327
Lisa Kanak HVAC lisakanak@gmail.com 17574013384
Caleb Miller LAC millerc0408@gmail.com 19072997692
Allison Johnson LASO ajohnson@lifetimewc.com 12762456553
Jake Shellenberger LIB jashellenberger@liberty.edu 14345822100
Ryan Woodruff LY ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com 19199436420
Ryan Woodruff LY ryan.d.woodruff@gmail.com 19199436420
David Schreck NOVA coachdavid@novaswim.org 18047501183
Maurice Cannon NSD cannonmaurice4@gmail.com 17572143201
Craig Bialorucki ODAC craig.bialorucki@gmail.com 17576931296
Craig Bialorucki ODAC craig.bialorucki@gmail.com 17576931296
Albert Subirats PRVT albertsubirats1@gmail.com 15202895867
Ted Sallade PSDN tedpsdn@poseidonswimming.com 18043342804
Lorena Caballero PWSC colore5@comcast.net 17037305550
John Smithson QSTS coachjohn@questswimming.com 18043013332
John Smithson QSTS coachjohn@questswimming.com 18043013332
Anthony Pedersen RAYS coachanthony@swimrays.org 17039195889
Riley James RCR rojames15@gmail.com 18045493667
Adam Weaber SMAC adam@swimsmac.com 13189909494
Deion Dean SPAR dddean24@gmail.com 17577179986
Jonathan Kaplan SRVA jonathan.kaplan@swimrichmond.org 18645082961
Delwyn Jones STAT djones.stat@gmail.com 15402072527
Leslie Ayers STRM forswimming@gmail.com 15404635441
Richard Hunter TIDE coachrichard@tideswimming.com 19493380466
Ginger Moffitt TORP coachginger@swim4theclub.com 17034010686
Nate Kellogg TRIB jnkellogg@wm.edu 19125314135
Peter Maloney TSU swimcoachpeter@yahoo.com 15402207195
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Ned Skinner VABR nskinner@vt.edu 15402315086
Shawn Gee VPYS shawn.gee@ymcavp.org 13042614379
Ben Marshall VSTP bsmarsh2012@yahoo.com 15403273497
Steve Steketee VT sps78@vt.edu 13042820440
Harold Baker WAC coachharold2@cox.net 17572298662
Helen Dixon WFS helen_dixon@woodberry.org 15409486271
Trey Shafer WST dcufan12@gmail.com 15403362406
JT Boyd WW jessie.t.boyd@gmail.com 15404934237
Pamela Foley YMST pam@martinsvilleymca.com 12766326427
Stuart Wylie YOBX swylie@ymcashr.org 17068258349
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